
 

 

BHCS Network Office  

Staff  Contact Information  

     

Director Fiona Branagh 510-567-8126 fbranagh@acbhcs.org 

Administrative Support  

Administrative Support Mgr. Margaret Tolbert 510-383-1743 mtolbert@acbhcs.org 

Administrative Assistant Nicole Mallari 510-639-1385 nmallari@acbhcs.org 

Administrative Assistant Sharon Moore 510-383-1759 smoore@acbhcs.org 

Administrative Assistant Rachel  Sellers 510-383-1742 rsellers@acbhcs.org 

Secretary  Robin Eldridge 510-383-1592 reldridge@acbhcs.org 

Alcohol and Other Drug Fiscal  

Supervising AOD Fiscal Mgr. Laurie Hall 510-777-2143 lhall@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Barbara Cummings 510-639-1219 bcummings@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Valdena Jenning 510-383-1586 vjenning@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Malwinder Mand 510-639-1332 mmand@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Jacqueline  Sharpe 510-639-1393 jsharpe@acbhcs.org 

Analyst  

Management Analyst Lani Pallotta 510-639-1383 lpallotta@acbhcs.org 

Mental Health - Fiscal  

Supervising MH Fiscal Mgr. Rickie Lopez 510-777-2111 rlopez@acbhcs.org 

Senior Fiscal Contract Manager Daphne  Tanner 510-383-2871 dtanner@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Jian Wang 510-639-1376 jwang@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Paula Snyder 510-567-6811 psnyder@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Wilbur Kelly 510-383-1590 wkelly@acbhcs.org 

Senior Fiscal Contract Manager Fred Salimi 510-383-2851 fsalimi@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Fred Zhang 510-567-6869 fzhang@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Karen Wong 510-639-1334 kwong@acbhcs.org 

Fiscal Contract Manager Steve Wong 510-383-1587 swong@acbhcs.org 

Network Support  

Acting Assistant Director Edilyn  Dumapias 510-383-2873 edumapias@acbhcs.org 

Program Specialist Alice Wu-Cardona 510-383-1744 awucardona@acbhcs.org 

Administrative Specialist  Belinda  Davis 510-383-2875 bdavis@acbhcs.org 

Administrative Assistant Michiko Ronne 510-383-2874 mronne@acbhcs.org 

Program - AOD & Mental Health  

Assistant Director Wendi Vargas 510-567-8179 wvargas@acbhcs.org 

Program Contract Manager Alexandra Arroyo 510-383-2764 aarroyo2@acbhcs.org 

Program Contract Manager Andrea Dodge 510-383-2763 adodge@acbhcs.org 

Program Contract Manager Mary Ann Steedman 510-777-2146 msteedman@acbhcs.org 

Program Contract Manager Nermina Terovic 510-383-2766 nterovic@acbhcs.org 

Program Contract Manager Zandra Washington 510-383-2872 zwashington@acbhcs.org 

Program Contract Manager Rahman Zamani 510-639-1331 rzamani@acbhcs.org 
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